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Section I Listing of Affi liated Corporations Combined or Consolidated in this Return or Filing Separate Company Returns
 Complete Section I only if it was not completed for a previous taxable year.
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If answer to Arizona fi ler is yes, place an X in the box. * F= Consolidated C= Combined S= Separate
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Combined or Consolidated Return
Affi liation Schedule

ADOR 91-1081 (07)

Attach Form(s) 51 immediately following Page 4 of Form 120.

ARIZONA FORM
51
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Number and street or PO Box

City or town, state, and ZIP code

Employer identifi cation number (EIN)

 FOR DOR USE ONLY

For the calendar year 2007 or fi scal year beginning                                 and ending                               .



1

2

3

4

5

6

10

Arizona
fi ler?

Affi liated company name F/C/S
*

Employer identifi cation
number

Month
added

Business
activity code

7

8

9

Name
change?

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

Arizona
fi ler?

Affi liated company name F/C/S
*

Employer identifi cation
number

Month
deleted

Business
activity code

7

8

9

Name
change?

Reason for deletions:

AZ Form 51 (2007)
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Section II Corporations Added to the Affi liated Group during the Taxable Year
 Do not complete Sections II and III if Section I is completed.

If answer to Arizona fi ler or name change is yes, place an X in the box. * F= Consolidated C= Combined S= Separate

Section III Corporations Deleted from the Affi liated Group during the Taxable Year

If answer to Arizona fi ler or name change is yes, place an X in the box. * F= Consolidated C= Combined S= Separate

Page 2 of 2Name:   EIN:  
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